466
Available from stock
Detailed information about delivery time online.
Ordering note
Our prices are scaled according to order
quantities, current prices can be found online.
No minimum order value.

1 – 9
10 – 24
25 – 49
50 – 99
100 – 199
200 – 499
500 – 999
1,000 – 2,499
2,500 – 4,999
d1 d1 d2 b1 Part No.
Tolerance3) h13
[mm] [mm] [mm]
20.0
+0.040 +0.124
23.0 20.0 Q290SM-2023-20
25.0 28.0 30.0 Q290SM-2528-30
30.0 34.0 30.0 Q290SM-3034-30
30.0 34.0 40.0 Q290SM-3034-40
35.0
+0.050 +0.150
39.0 30.0 Q290SM-3539-30
35.0 39.0 40.0 Q290SM-3539-40
35.0 39.0 50.0 Q290SM-3539-50
40.0 44.0 40.0 Q290SM-4044-40
50.0 55.0 50.0 Q290SM-5055-50
60.0
+0.060 +0.180
65.0 60.0 Q290SM-6065-60
65.0 70.0 60.0 Q290SM-6570-60
70.0 75.0 60.0 Q290SM-7075-60
80.0 85.0 100.0 Q290SM-8085-100
iglidur® Q290
+140°C
55MPa
Bearing technology | Plain bearing | iglidur® Q290